
 
      

TEAM 
1 

  CAPTAIN Jose RidouƩ-
Polar 

joseridouƩpolar@gmail.co
m  

(647) 825-2305 

1   Paul Martella wphammer@sympaƟco.ca 4164146000 

1   Anthony Oliveira Anthony888oliveira@gmail.
com 

6478801705 

1   Michael Bilyk mike9b@gmail.com 6479200431 

1   Ron Venton ronventon@hotmail.com 416-556-3202 

1   Wayne Caswell wcaswel5@gmail.com 4169061549 

1   Eugene Au ejpath@sympaƟco.ca 4164582381 

1   Michael  Kwok Stemcell@hotmail.com 4168455797 

1   Bill Gillespie billgillesp@gmail.com 6477864332 

1   John Di Costanzo john@duegood.com 4163177725 

1   Wayne O'BRIEN torontowayne@gmail.com (416) 566-3972 

1   Tony Kurec tonykurec@gmail.com 4165127077 

1   Pietro Cammalleri pcammall@gmail.com 4379227800 

1   Peter Maughan pmaughan@hotmail.com 4167270866 

1   John Beare johnbeare@hotmail.com 416-985-3656 

1   Eddy Young edwardyoung@rogers.com 416 917-4551 

1   Albert Amar albert@barcodeapps.com 416 889 0567 

1   Dan Anghel dan.anghel.dan@gmail.com 437 973-4216 

1   Chris Athanasopoulos Cathana@rogers.com 4169511592 

            

            

  

 

 
 

          



TEAM 
2 

  CAPTAIN Russell Axford russell@vitalfew.ca (416) 835-5202 

2   George Blasby blasby.grauer@bell.net 6473934475 

2   Micky Wong micky.wong16@gmail.com 4165624500 

2   Joel SHORE   shorejoel@gmail.com  (647) 774-8234 

2   Nick 
PAPADAKIS 

  premiermusic@sympaƟco.ca (416) 657-0368 

2   Nicholas Louza nlouza@me.com 6479756117 

2   David Hsu dave.hsu@gmail.com 416-300-2598 

2   Johnny Chen Jjchen716@yahoo.com 4373283888 

2   Paul Kilbeck paul@kilbachpro.com 4165544442 

2   Rob Martyn robmartyn3@gmail.com 416-303-7560 

2   Ron Armstrong ron.armstrong10@gmail.co
m 

4168074831 

2   David Currie INJURED- Start 
January 

fyvie58@gmail.com (647) 990-0137 

2   Saul Organ sorgan@sympaƟco.ca 4164848548 

2   Mike Heslington mike.heslington@rogers.co
m 

4168840060 

2   Syroos Mohsenzadeh Syroosm@yahoo.com 4164549008 

2   Mike Weir mike.weir@rogers.com 6474441021 

2   Madis Kreem mkreem@bell.net 6478306978 

2   Rob Glen raglen@sympaƟco.ca 6472260642 

            

            

            

  

 

 
 

          



TEAM 
3 

  CAPTAIN Brian Howard brianhoward@rogers.com (416) 484-1370 

3   Doug Shinobu dshinobu@gmail.com 4164569527 

3   Peter Johnson Pj.beavercreek@gmail.com 3124804408 

3   Jesse Delaney delaneyjw@gmail.com 4168954269 

3   Paul Clappison PECLAPPISON@HOTMAIL.C
OM 

416-285-0386 

3   Stephen  Rice rice3176@gmail.com 4169093156 

3   Ray Tsang ray.limai@gmail.com 6476363612 

3   Ted Bravakis ted_bravakis@hotmail.com 4165804477 

3   Jeffrey Fine j.fine4@yahoo.ca 4167253501 

3   Jim Amar jimamar2020@gmail.com 4169972001 

3   Jay Coghill Jdcogs@gmail.com 6472314542 

3   MarƟn CHUNG  marƟn1122.chung@gmail.c
om 

 416 721-6140 

3   Ross Hollingshead ross.hollingshead@bell.net 4164455387 

3   Robert Rinkoff rrinkoff@torontomu.ca 4169926049 

3   Jon Lechter jglechter@aol.com 4168791586 

3   Ted Zubec tzubek@sympaƟco.ca 4168806123 

3   Izzy Grafstein igrafstein@hotmail.com 4167235918 

3   Brian  Young  agent@homepainterstoront
o.com 

416-580-4344 

3   Hui(Sonny) ZHANG sonnyzhang@hotmail.com 6479681230 

            

            

  

 

 

 
 

          



TEAM 
4 

  CAPTAIN Gord Denning gord_denning@yahoo.com  (647) 220-3603 

4   Ian Mucignat ian.mucignat@gmail.com 647-633-8025 

4   Gary Margolis garymargolis@hotmail.com 6479367921 

4   Richard Green equicap@sympaƟco.ca 4169314636 

4   Steve Mullins s.mullins200@gmail.com 647-270-6006 

4   ChrisƟan Castel ChrisƟangcastel@gmail.com 416-406-0331 

4   Bart Kim geunyong@hotmail.com 6479956190 

4   Milos Markovic mmilos011@gmail.com 4167065299 

4   Tyler CurƟs tylercurƟs8@proton.me 4165713685 

4   John Boland jcorƟb@gmail.com 4162226978 

4   Dan Carthew dgcarthew@gmail.com 416-709-3626 

4   Peter Turcot   peterturcot@gmail.com (416) 570-4260 

4   Jim Brown jbad2.brown@gmail.com 4165681227 

4   Tommie Mak tommiemak@hotmail.com 4164511552 

4   Baogui Wang baohy@yahoo.com 4379937785 

4   Morley Forsyth morleyjforsyth@gmail.com 4165055994 

4   Joel Zelikovitz  Jzelikovitz@gmail.com 647 823 7751 

4   Arsalan (Ash) Tavassoli HojaƟ arsalan.cga@gmail.com 6474038527 

4   Fred McWilliams fredmcwilliams@rogers.com 6472906931 

            

            

  

 

 

 

 
 

          



TEAM 
5 

  CAPTAIN Rob Wright rvwright4@gmail.com (416) 487-7448 

5   Michael Law mike.law@rogers.com 4164189277 

5   Ken Phan ken.phan@gmail.com 4166167357 

5   Steven Duchen duchen@hotmail.com 4164096666 

5   Juris Kornets juris1@rogers.com 6472218166 

5   Chris Hale chris.hale@sympaƟco.ca 416 262-5861 

5   Reza Fouladgar rayfouli@gmail.com 6472866127 

5   John VeƩa johnandsilvanaveƩa@roger
s.com 

6472734927 

5   David  Douglas daviddouglas@bell.net (416) 483-6132 

5   David Wood dwood@bellnet.ca 4165802315 

5   Ken Chan knch97@gmail.com 4169922279 

5   Wayne Snell wsnell1691@rogers.com 6472917357 

5   Colin Garland colingarland@sympaƟco.ca 4165291144 

5   Doug Forkes dougforkes@gmail.com 647 4087197 

5   Charles Ivey charles_ivey@firstclass.com 4165200957 

5   Srinvasa 
(Gary) 

Gridhar srinigiridhar@gmail.com 6472311418 

5   Moh Pishgah mpishgah@gmail.com 4165441969 

5   Michael Kilpatrick mike.major.kilpatrick@gmai
l.com 

6476163083 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

          



TEAM 
6 

  CAPTAIN Nigel McLean nigel62_tennis@icloud.com  (416) 540-3010 

6   Nima Felor nima.felor@yahoo.com 6479497969 

6   Adam Griff adamg88@yahoo.ca 4167892623 

6   Jack Xu jack_xu02@hotmail.com 4163887221 

6   Rakesh Tiku RAKESHTIKU1@GMAIL.COM 416-274-8065 

6   Gary Hoyer gary.hoyer@gmail.com 4168347059 

6   Adrian Kumar Adrian_kumar@hotmail.co
m 

6147870577 

6   Daniel Bloch danielbloch305@gmail.com 4166660311 

6   Edward Zilli edwardzilli@gmail.com 4165665563 

6   Sven Walker Sven_walker@hotmail.com (647) 204-3147 

6   Plamen Tonkovski PTONKOVSKI@GMAIL.COM 4167261443 

6   David  Kim ikimjbnb@gmail.com 416 993-1785 

6   Pal Jarossy pal.jarossy@gmail.com 4167288764 

6   Dan Eng dan.eng.wp@gmail.com 4164813422 

6   Victor Kumala v.kumala@gmail.com (416) 708-9993 

6   Tanim Ahmed tanimbomb@gmail.com 6478688548 

6   Paul M Casey PAUCASEY62@GMAIL.COM 4164529559 

6   Bela Matyas belamatyas14@gmail.com 416 5102442 

        
  

        
  

        
  

  

 

 

 

 
 

      
  



SUB   SUB - Fred YAGI (SUB) fyagi007@gmail.com  (416)  520-7221 

SUB 4 SUB -Dan 
Donato 

DiGiacomo (SUB) dannydi@rogers.com  (416) 347-2061 

SUB 4 Alan BERGER SUB  2-4 PM 
ONLY 

alanberger1@gmail.com  (416) 930-5001 

SUB 4 Brian SMUK  (647) 405-2731 
    

 
 

      
 

9 NO SHOW Sarim Zafar sarim.zafar20@gmail.com 4165803152 
      
      
      

 


